

CCLF Volunteer Schedule-Keeper’s Closet – July & August 2023 updated 7-11-23. 

	Date
	Requirement
	KC Coverage
	Volunteer(s)

	Tuesday, July 11
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	Terry Strout

	Wednesday, July 12
	Open House + Tour 
Steve Gould Training
	10 am to 1 pm
	Bob & Karen Kelley

	Thursday, July 13
	CT Standard am Tour + Lockheed Martin & NOTU “Young Minds at Work”
	8:30 am to Noon
	Michele Piechocki
Toby Evans

	Saturday, July 15
	Quarterly Membership Caravan
CT Standard am Tour
	10 am to Noon
	Anita Stephens
Gigi Hughes
John Winkopp

	Tuesday, July 18
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	Terry Strout

	Wednesday, July 19
	Open House + CT Standard am Tour
	10:00 am to 1 pm
	Shelly Robinson, & Lisa Maslyn

	Thursday, July 20
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	Beth Greenberg

	Saturday, July 22
	CT Standard am Tour
	10 am to Noon
	Steve Lo

	Tuesday, July 25
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	Robyn Clark

	Wednesday, July 26
	Open House + Newcomers Tour
	9:30 am to 1 pm
	Shelly Robinson & Lisa Maslyn

	Thursday, July 27
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	Michele Piechocki

	Saturday, July 29
	CT Standard am Tour + Hangar C (3 vanloads)
	9 am to Noon
	Steve Lo
Hilary Walesch

	Tuesday August 1
	CT Standard Tour + Ponce Inlet Lighthouse Staff & Volunteers
	9 am to Noon
	Lee Vicidomini

	Wednesday, August 2
	Open House
	10 am to 1 pm
	

	Thursday, August 3
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	Beth Greenberg

	Saturday, August 5
	CT Standard am Tour
	10 am to Noon
	Ellie Langley

	Monday, August 7
	CT Lighthouse & Hangar C (3 vanloads)
National Lighthouse Day (Caravan)
	9 am to Noon
	Rick & Kathi Hayden

	Tuesday, August 8
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	Bob & Karen Kelley

	Wednesday, August 9
	Open House
	10 am to 1 pm
	

	Thursday, August 10
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	

	Saturday, August 12
	CT Standard am Tour
	10 am to Noon
	

	Tuesday, August 15
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	

	Wednesday, August 16
	AF Newcomers + Open House
	9:30 am to 1 pm
	Shawn & Andrea Schaffner

	Thursday, August 17
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	Beth Greenberg

	Saturday, August 19
	CT Standard am Tour
	10 am to Noon
	

	Tuesday, August 22
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	

	Wednesday, August 23
	Open House
	10 am to 1 pm
	

	Thursday, August 24
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	

	Saturday, August 26
	CT Standard am Tour
	10 am to Noon
	

	Tuesday, August 29
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	

	Wednesday, August 30
	Open House
	10 am to 1 pm
	Steve Lo, Shelly Robinson, & Lisa Maslyn

	Thursday, August 31
	CT Standard am Tour
	8:30 am to 10:30 am
	

	Saturday, September 2
	CT Standard am Tour
	10 am to Noon
	Elsie Andreen



Reminder Notes:		
Saturday, September 16		AWC DAR (25-30 guests)	KC Coverage from 10 am to Noon
Thursday, September 21		Beth Greenberg
Thursday, October 19		Beth Greenberg
Saturday, December 10		Lewis Wedding Tour
Saturday, January 27, 2024	FLA Meeting/Tournament	1 pm to 2:30 pm

